
  

  
  

Eligible Contractor List 

The following heat pump contractors have agreed to the terms and conditions of the program and are Eligible Contractors under the 
Program.  
 
This list is not an endorsement of any particular contractor. Please see Program Terms and Conditions for detailed eligibility criteria 
and program requirements. More information is available at www.saanich.ca/heatpumpfinancing.ca or contact 
info@SaanichHeatPumpFinancing.ca. 
 
 

Company Website Business Email Phone 

Accutemp Refrigeration https://accutemp.ca   info@accutemp.ca 250-475-2665 

Aire Serv of Greater Victoria https://victoria.aire-serv.ca  aireserv@essentialair.ca 250-507-1874 

Coastal Heat Pumps 
https://coastalheatpumps.com  info@coastalhvac.ca 250-656-6868 

H.I. Mechanical Inc. https://himechanical.ca  info@himechanical.ca 250-589-8959 

Red Fox Air Conditioning Ltd https://redfoxac.ca  redfoxac3@gmail.com 250-888-6570 

West Bay Mechanical https://westbaymechanical.com  office@westbaymechanical.com 250-478-8532 

Advantage Heating and Cooling Ltd.  https://advantageheatingltd.com info@advantageheatingltd.com 250-384-3317 

Foster Heating and Cooling https://fosterair.com   hvac@fosterair.com 250-475-0500 

MG Refrigeration Heating and Cooling  https://mgrefrigeration.ca  mgrefrigeration@shaw.ca 250-889-6827 

Red Blue Heat Pumps and 
Refrigeration  

https://redbluehvac.com  reception@redbluehvac.com 250-590-2080 

Steve's Heating Victoria  https://stevesheatingvictoria.ca  stevesheatingvictoria@gmail.com 250-884-0275 

Storm Industries https://stormindustries.ca  curtis@stormindustries.ca 778-587-2733 
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Eligible Contractor List 

Company Website Business Email Phone 

Trifecta Temperature Control   https://trifectatc.com   graeme@trifectatc.com 250-812-3889 

Sasquatch Heat Pumps https://sasquatchheatpumps.com info@sasquatchheatpumps.com 778-771-3441 

Noble Heating and Ventilation Ltd. http://nobleheatingandventilation.com Steven.n@telus.net 250-888-4554 

4 Seasons Heating and Cooling https://4seasonsvictoria.com/ info@4seasonsheating.com 250-652-0886 

Gaslight Heat Services  https://www.gaslightheat.ca/ gaslightheat@gmail.com 250-380-0407 

Pacific Heat Pumps https://www.pacificheatpumps.ca/ sales@pacificheatpumps.ca 250-655-4348 

Depuis Energy (Real Vision Bros.) https://dupuis.energy/  dave@depuis.energy  250-655-4348 

Wade Roberts Plumbing https://waderobertsplumbing.com/ darcy@waderobertsplumbing.com 250-883-7545 

Bridgeman Plumbing and Heating Ltd. https://bridgemanplumbing.ca info@bridgemanplumbing.ca 250-727-1228 

360 Comfort Systems https://360comfortsystems.com/  office@360supertechs.ca 236-239-0733 

Mercury Refrigeration https://mercuryrefrigeration.ca/  contact@mercuryrefrigeration.ca 250-686-1716 

Island Energy Inc. https://www.islandenergyinc.ca/ jrichens@islandenergyinc.com 250-383-0022 

Island Furnace & Fireplace https://islandfurnace.com/ peterbodman@shaw.ca 778-426-2652 

StillBuilt Solutions Ltd. https://www.stillbuilt.ca/ contact@stillbuilt.ca 250-216-1879 

Capital City Refrigeration Ltd. https://capitalcityrefrigeration.com/ tyler@capitalcityrefrigeration.com 250-665-7766 

Darius Heating and Air Conditioning https://www.dariashvac.ca/ info@dariashvac.ca 250-510-8888 

Method Air Inc. https://methodair.ca/ info@methodair.ca 778-679-2060 

Green Coast Heat Pumps Inc. https://greencoastheatpumps.com/ office@greencoastheatpumps.com 250-253-9978 
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Eligible Contractor List 

 
If you are a heat pump contractor who would like to be included in this list, or you are a homeowner who is already working with a 
contractor that is not on this list, please contact info@SaanichHeatPumpFinancing.ca.  


